
1/29/2020  Pine Knob High School League - JV SL  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
511 Cameron Brosky CHS 27.73 (1) 27.73 1
508 Trisha Verbeke CHS 27.76 (2) 27.76 2
510 Elke Roeser CHS 29.06 (3) 29.06 3
669 Amanda Roth NDP 30.02 (4) 30.02 4
513 Audrey Brancheau CHS 30.75 (5) 30.75 5
509 Charlotte Janczarek CHS 32.98 (6) 32.98 6
543 Anja Schoenstein RH 33.21 (7) 33.21 7
503 Ellie Marderosian CK 33.32 (8) 33.32 8
553 Vanessa Trevino RA 34.02 (9) 34.02 9
562 Hannah Schmidt BAT 34.11 (10) 34.11 10
670 Lydia Evans NDP 34.42 (11) 34.42 11
505 Abby Bloink CK 34.48 (12) 34.48 12
607 Lucy Hoffman BH 35.04 (13) 35.04 13
671 Olyvia Smoger NDP 35.05 (14) 35.05 14
536 Kate Harper SC 35.34 (15) 35.34 15
523 Mila Pitman LO 35.35 (16) 35.35 16
550 Charlotte Antenucci RA 35.36 (17) 35.36 17
538 Lillian Putman SC 35.47 (18) 35.47 18
506 Tessa Trivax CK 35.86 (19) 35.86 19
522 Brynn Liedke LO 36.14 (20) 36.14 20
501 Uma Bondada CK 36.32 (21) 36.32 21
528 Samantha Reitzloff LO 36.38 (22) 36.38 22
561 Madison Aprill BAT 36.80 (23) 36.80 23
544 Aurora Schultz RH 36.86 (24) 36.86 24
673 Olivia McGettrick NDP 36.96 (25) 36.96 25
524 Emma Graham LO 37.13 (26) 37.13 26
551 Amanda Mazzuchi RA 37.15 (27) 37.15 27
608 Ashley Kronenberg BH 37.17 (28) 37.17 28
672 Angela Leach NDP 37.21 (29) 37.21 29
609 Jessi Aronoff BH 37.42 (30) 37.42 30
512 Maddie Blomberg CHS 37.62 (31) 37.62 31
504 Molly Plowman CK 37.88 (32) 37.88 32
514 Sydney Draksler CHS 37.96 (33) 37.96 33
526 Riley Kretschmer LO 38.30 (34) 38.30 34
537 Martina Atanasoski SC 38.87 (35) 38.87 35
610 Lily Ahari BH 39.28 (36) 39.28 36
527 Danielle Dragoi LO 39.37 (37) 39.37 37
564 Lily Citron BAT 39.46 (38) 39.46 38
554 Veronica Trevino RA 39.47 (39) 39.47 39
552 Alison Busse RA 39.79 (40) 39.79 40
606 Anna Charboneau BH 40.78 (41) 40.78 41
502 Casey Stewart CK 41.84 (42) 41.84 42
525 Natascha Roever LO 42.33 (43) 42.33 43
563 Hannah Findling BAT 42.60 (44) 42.60 44
675 Alexis Kuyoth NDP 42.73 (45) 42.73 45
611 Brooke Bass BH 43.24 (46) 43.24 46
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1/29/2020  Pine Knob High School League - JV SL  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
565 Eva Vogel BAT 44.04 (47) 44.04 47
545 Jadyn Lucey RH DNF 51
560 Gabriella Barczys BAT DSQ 51
566 Bella Maniscalco BAT DSQ 51
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1/29/2020  Pine Knob High School League - JV SL  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
51 Alex Snook RA 26.86 (1) 26.86 1
50 Bryce Tapert RA 27.45 (2) 27.45 2
170 Benjamin Pocius NDP 28.29 (3) 28.29 3
169 JP LeFaivre NDP 28.75 (4) 28.75 4
52 Justin Tyack RA 29.28 (5) 29.28 5
109 Erik Laansoo BH 29.57 (6) 29.57 6
27 Ethan Tarr LO 30.49 (7) 30.49 7
111 Eli Raykinstein BH 31.02 (8) 31.02 8
45 Jack Crandall RH 31.37 (9) 31.37 9
8 Miles Benson CHS 31.38 (10) 31.38 10
107 Andrew O'neill BH 31.69 (11) 31.69 11
9 Alexander Damone CHS 31.80 (12) 31.80 12
23 Connor Hough LO 32.00 (13) 32.00 13
65 Dane Greenwood BAT 32.01 (14) 32.01 14
44 Martin deVaux RH 32.07 (15) 32.07 15
106 Ben Baessler BH 32.95 (16) 32.95 16
37 Ryan Schumacher SC 33.17 (17) 33.17 17
11 Hunter Houghton CHS 33.59 (18) 33.59 18
66 Noah Michaelson BAT 34.67 (19) 34.67 19
22 Lucas Little LO 35.04 (20) 35.04 20
13 Bo Begley CHS 35.77 (21) 35.77 21
28 Ben Westberg LO 35.94 (22) 35.94 22
61 Ben Clous BAT 36.61 (23) 36.61 23
63 Colin Boyer BAT 37.07 (24) 37.07 24
39 Jack Philp SC 37.16 (25) 37.16 25
114 Henry Ashcraft DCDS 37.80 (26) 37.80 26
12 Bedford Muzzy CHS 37.92 (27) 37.92 27
55 Matt Land RA 38.45 (28) 38.45 28
54 Bayden Tapert RA 38.52 (29) 38.52 29
113 Charlie Dolan DCDS 38.75 (30) 38.75 30
175 Jakob Dutz NDP 38.96 (31) 38.96 31
115 Nicky Bellissimo DCDS 39.68 (32.5) 39.68 32.5
36 Chad Beckeman SC 39.68 (32.5) 39.68 32.5
26 Owen Palatka LO 39.72 (34) 39.72 34
108 Asher Carrick BH 39.85 (35) 39.85 35
110 Gavin Langwell BH 39.94 (36) 39.94 36
62 Carter Buser BAT 40.04 (37) 40.04 37
41 Blake Griffith SC 40.19 (38) 40.19 38
117 Destin Groves DCDS 41.01 (39) 41.01 39
42 Carlos Avalos Medina SC 41.63 (40) 41.63 40
112 Joseph Dalal BH 41.77 (41) 41.77 41
118 Khaled Kefri DCDS 42.75 (42) 42.75 42
38 Logan Calopisis SC 59.04 (43) 59.04 43
43 Jack Rodman RH DNF 52
53 Jay O'Connor RA DNF 52
173 Travis Dombroski NDP DNF 52
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1/29/2020  Pine Knob High School League - JV SL  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
24 Jonathan Meyer LO DNF 52
172 Blake Banninger NDP DNF 52
46 Jack Bansen RH DNF 52
10 Jacob Draksler CHS DNF 52
56 Pierce Haley RA DNF 52
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1/29/2020  Pine Knob High School League - JV SL  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 CHS 511 Cameron Brosky 27.73 (1) 27.73 1 * 11
508 Trisha Verbeke 27.76 (2) 27.76 2 *
510 Elke Roeser 29.06 (3) 29.06 3 *
513 Audrey Brancheau 30.75 (5) 30.75 5 *
509 Charlotte Janczarek 32.98 (6) 32.98 6
512 Maddie Blomberg 37.62 (31) 37.62 31
514 Sydney Draksler 37.96 (33) 37.96 33

2 NDP 669 Amanda Roth 30.02 (4) 30.02 4 * 54
670 Lydia Evans 34.42 (11) 34.42 11 *
671 Olyvia Smoger 35.05 (14) 35.05 14 *
673 Olivia McGettrick 36.96 (25) 36.96 25 *
672 Angela Leach 37.21 (29) 37.21 29
675 Alexis Kuyoth 42.73 (45) 42.73 45

3 CK 503 Ellie Marderosian 33.32 (8) 33.32 8 * 60
505 Abby Bloink 34.48 (12) 34.48 12 *
506 Tessa Trivax 35.86 (19) 35.86 19 *
501 Uma Bondada 36.32 (21) 36.32 21 *
504 Molly Plowman 37.88 (32) 37.88 32
502 Casey Stewart 41.84 (42) 41.84 42

4 LO 523 Mila Pitman 35.35 (16) 35.35 16 * 84
522 Brynn Liedke 36.14 (20) 36.14 20 *
528 Samantha Reitzloff 36.38 (22) 36.38 22 *
524 Emma Graham 37.13 (26) 37.13 26 *
526 Riley Kretschmer 38.30 (34) 38.30 34
527 Danielle Dragoi 39.37 (37) 39.37 37
525 Natascha Roever 42.33 (43) 42.33 43

5 RA 553 Vanessa Trevino 34.02 (9) 34.02 9 * 92
550 Charlotte Antenucci 35.36 (17) 35.36 17 *
551 Amanda Mazzuchi 37.15 (27) 37.15 27 *
554 Veronica Trevino 39.47 (39) 39.47 39 *
552 Alison Busse 39.79 (40) 39.79 40

6 BH 607 Lucy Hoffman 35.04 (13) 35.04 13 * 107
608 Ashley Kronenberg 37.17 (28) 37.17 28 *
609 Jessi Aronoff 37.42 (30) 37.42 30 *
610 Lily Ahari 39.28 (36) 39.28 36 *
606 Anna Charboneau 40.78 (41) 40.78 41
611 Brooke Bass 43.24 (46) 43.24 46

7 BAT 562 Hannah Schmidt 34.11 (10) 34.11 10 * 115
561 Madison Aprill 36.80 (23) 36.80 23 *
564 Lily Citron 39.46 (38) 39.46 38 *
563 Hannah Findling 42.60 (44) 42.60 44 *
565 Eva Vogel 44.04 (47) 44.04 47
560 Gabriella Barczys DSQ 51
566 Bella Maniscalco DSQ 51
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1/29/2020  Pine Knob High School League - JV SL  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

8 RH 543 Anja Schoenstein 33.21 (7) 33.21 7 * No score
544 Aurora Schultz 36.86 (24) 36.86 24 *
545 Jadyn Lucey DNF 51 *

9 SC 536 Kate Harper 35.34 (15) 35.34 15 * No score
538 Lillian Putman 35.47 (18) 35.47 18 *
537 Martina Atanasoski 38.87 (35) 38.87 35 *

Page 6 of 8



1/29/2020  Pine Knob High School League - JV SL  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 RA 51 Alex Snook 26.86 (1) 26.86 1 * 36
50 Bryce Tapert 27.45 (2) 27.45 2 *
52 Justin Tyack 29.28 (5) 29.28 5 *
55 Matt Land 38.45 (28) 38.45 28 *
54 Bayden Tapert 38.52 (29) 38.52 29
53 Jay O'Connor DNF 52
56 Pierce Haley DNF 52

2 BH 109 Erik Laansoo 29.57 (6) 29.57 6 * 41
111 Eli Raykinstein 31.02 (8) 31.02 8 *
107 Andrew O'neill 31.69 (11) 31.69 11 *
106 Ben Baessler 32.95 (16) 32.95 16 *
108 Asher Carrick 39.85 (35) 39.85 35
110 Gavin Langwell 39.94 (36) 39.94 36
112 Joseph Dalal 41.77 (41) 41.77 41

3 CHS 8 Miles Benson 31.38 (10) 31.38 10 * 61
9 Alexander Damone 31.80 (12) 31.80 12 *
11 Hunter Houghton 33.59 (18) 33.59 18 *
13 Bo Begley 35.77 (21) 35.77 21 *
12 Bedford Muzzy 37.92 (27) 37.92 27
10 Jacob Draksler DNF 52

4 LO 27 Ethan Tarr 30.49 (7) 30.49 7 * 62
23 Connor Hough 32.00 (13) 32.00 13 *
22 Lucas Little 35.04 (20) 35.04 20 *
28 Ben Westberg 35.94 (22) 35.94 22 *
26 Owen Palatka 39.72 (34) 39.72 34
24 Jonathan Meyer DNF 52

5 BAT 65 Dane Greenwood 32.01 (14) 32.01 14 * 80
66 Noah Michaelson 34.67 (19) 34.67 19 *
61 Ben Clous 36.61 (23) 36.61 23 *
63 Colin Boyer 37.07 (24) 37.07 24 *
62 Carter Buser 40.04 (37) 40.04 37

6 NDP 170 Benjamin Pocius 28.29 (3) 28.29 3 * 90
169 JP LeFaivre 28.75 (4) 28.75 4 *
175 Jakob Dutz 38.96 (31) 38.96 31 *
172 Blake Banninger DNF 52 *
173 Travis Dombroski DNF 52

7 SC 37 Ryan Schumacher 33.17 (17) 33.17 17 * 112.5
39 Jack Philp 37.16 (25) 37.16 25 *
36 Chad Beckeman 39.68 (32.5) 39.68 32.5 *
41 Blake Griffith 40.19 (38) 40.19 38 *
42 Carlos Avalos Medina 41.63 (40) 41.63 40
38 Logan Calopisis 59.04 (43) 59.04 43
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1/29/2020  Pine Knob High School League - JV SL  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

8 DCDS 114 Henry Ashcraft 37.80 (26) 37.80 26 * 127.5
113 Charlie Dolan 38.75 (30) 38.75 30 *
115 Nicky Bellissimo 39.68 (32.5) 39.68 32.5 *
117 Destin Groves 41.01 (39) 41.01 39 *
118 Khaled Kefri 42.75 (42) 42.75 42

9 RH 45 Jack Crandall 31.37 (9) 31.37 9 * 128
44 Martin deVaux 32.07 (15) 32.07 15 *
43 Jack Rodman DNF 52 *
46 Jack Bansen DNF 52 *
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